Bobby’s, rananran, nepcuk

-1050-

Bombay Sapphire, Sir Edmond,
MrPUCTOE BMHO, MapaKy#s, MaHro

-1050-

Niki, Pedro Ximenez, Maraschino,
cranberry, hibiscus, mint

-1000-

NIKI, Aperitif, ponbyw, deHxenb
-950-

Bombay Sapphire, Bombay bramble,
Martini fiero, cenbaepen, MaHro

-1000-

Niki, uMtpycossble,
Oy3uHa, 3usudopa

-1000-

Bombay Sapphire, Limoncello Loro,
cnuBa, rpaHart, 6y3uHa

-950-

Matusalem Platino,
HeKTap anos, rpyLa, TMMbSH

-950-

Sir Edmond, Amaro Montenegro,

UrpucToe BUHO, A6710K0, BULLHSA, eHxesb

-950-

Beluga Botanicals Pear, nepcuk,
JIMMOHHO-/1aMMOBbIN copber,
UrpucToe BMHO

-1000-

Grey Goose Citron, Vermouth,
Sherry Fino, MmanuHa, rpenndopyt

-1000-

Rum Oakheart, Aneputus,
aHaHac, MMbUpb, poMallka

-900-



Pucnunr 6/a, gbing,
JIMCT NanMa, TMMOH

-650-

AnenbcuH, TMMOH,
rpenndpyt
-650-

BuHorpag, TapxyH
-650-

[Mepcuk, TMMOHHbIM MUPT,
naBaHpAa

-650-

[Mepcuk,
MrpucToe BrHo 6/a

-850-

Kny6Huka, Mrpuctoe BuHo 6/a
-850-




Wornanaus. KynaXuposaHHsIi BUCcKH.
Dewar's White Label, 40%

Dewar's Caribbean Smooth, 8 y.0., 40%
Dewar’s 12 y.o0., 40%

Dewar's 15 y.0., 40%

Dewar’s 18 y.0., 40%

Chivas Regal 12y.0., 40%

Chivas Regal XV,
Balmain Limited Edition Disign, 40%

Grant's Triple Wood Blended, 12 y.0., 40%
Wortnanans. ConopnoBbiit BUCKMU.
Highland park 18 y.0., 43%

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 y.o., 40%
Talisker 10 y.o., 45,8%

Auchentoshan Three Wood, 43%
Glenfiddich 12 y.0., 40%

Glenfiddich 15 y.0., 40%

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 y.0., 40%
Glenfiddich 21y.0., 40%

Royal Brackla 12 y.o., 46%

Jura Prophecy, 46%

Kininvie 23 y.0., 42.6%

The Macallan Rare Cask 2020, 43%
Mpnanaus

Tullamore Dew, 40%

Jameson Black Barrel, 40%

The Irishman The Harvest, 40%

CLIA

Bowsaw Small Batch Bourbon, 40%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel, 47%
®panums

Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin, 40%

Bellevoye Finition Sauternes, 40%

650
700
850
1100
1450
1300
2150

1350

3450
3150
1500
1600
2100
2800
3850
6000
1300
2100
5500
6300

750
1050
1200

1000
2100

1350
1500

Mekcuka

Abasolo, 43% 1000
OHerwuH, 40% 550
Grey Goose, 40% 650
Niki, 40% 600
Yuctole Pocobl, 40% 600
MAMONT, 40% 500
Beluga Noble, 40% 500
Beluga Gold Line, 40% 900
Niki, 40% 470
Zacapa 23 y.0. 40% 1600
Oakheart Original, 35% 600
Plantation Three Stars, 40% 650
Rum Plantation Barbados 850
Grande Reserve, 40%

Rum Barcelo Imperial Onyx, 38% 1050
Brugal 1888, 40% 1150
Botucal" Reserva Exclusiva, 40% 1300
A.H.Riise Royal Danish Navy, 40% 2050
Coeur de Lion Calvados 1750

Pays d’Auge VSOP, 40%

Chateau du Breuil Calvados 900
Pays D'auge V.S.O.P., 40%

Chateau du Breuil Calvados 1350
Pays D'auge 8 Ans d* Age, 40%

Boulard VSOP Bourbon Cask Finish 1600
(Calvados Pays d'’Auge), 40%

Boulard Grand Solage, 40% 1150



Bombay Sapphire, 47% (England)
Bombay Bramble, 37,5% (England)
Sir Edmond, 40%

Bobby’s Schiedam Dry Gin, 42%
Ginato Pinot Grigio, 43% (Italy)
Nordes, 40% (Spain)

Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu, 40%
Hendrick’s Amazonia, 43.4%
Panarea Sunset Gin, 44% (ltaly)
Monkey 47, 47%

Patron Silver, 40%
Rooster Rojo Reposado, 38%

Jose Cuervo “1800” Cristalino Anejo,
40%

Jose Cuervo, Reserva de la Familia
Extra Anejo, 38%

Don Julio 1942, 38%

Noble Coyote Maya Edition,
Espadin - Coyote, 46%

Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal,
Espadin, 43%

Camus V.S., 40%

Camus V.S.O.P., 40%

Camus lle de Re Fine Island,40%
Courvoisier X.O., 40%

Tesseron, Lot N2 53 “Perfection” XO,
40%

A.E.DOR Albane
Grande Champagne, 40%

Delamain Cognac Pale&Dry XO, 42%

800
800
1050
950
850
1300
1250
1500
950
2600

1000
900
2000

4700

4700
1800

1250

1150
1500
1400
4950

10000

2600

2650

Bas-Armagnac Domaine de Haubet
Hors d"Age, 42%

Baron G. Legrand Bas Armagnac
V.S.0.P., 40%

Brandy Torres 10 y.o., 38%
Brandy Torres 15 y.o., 40%

JNukepsl, 6utteps, amapo u npoune 40 mn

Fernet Branca, 40%
Martini BITTER, 28,5%
Branca Menta, 40%
Hunting Bitter Herbal, 38%
Hunting Bitter Berry, 38%

Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino, 15%
Gonzalez Byass, Oloroso, 20,5%

Gonzalez Byass,
Noe Pedro Ximenes, 15,5%

Valdespino Pedro Jimenez
El Candado, 17%

Carpano Antica Formula, 16,5%
Carpano Dry, 18%

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato, 18%
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino, 18%

Silvio Carta Vermouth
Bianco Servito, 16%

BELUGA BOTANICALS
PEAR AND LINDEN, 30% 40 mn

Peroni Rossa, 5,2%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5%
Dacha #5, Lager, 5,4%
Clausthaler Claassic n/a 0,0%
Dacha, n/a, 0%

Winliner, 4,5%

1450

1200

700
850

600
600
600
450
450

1050
1850

3050

1100

1550
1250
700
700
1550

600

750
750
600
750
600
600



Cu Xy Jlyn LsuH
Monu tOn XyaHb

TanBaHbckui ynyH, dyH OuH Xy [ai
@3n Xyan Oarb Llyn A

TamsaHbckui Hat Canb LsmHb CroaHb

Accam MaHranam
Osn Upn Ja UsmHs A
Opn Mpen

LORO (TeMHbIi Yal, OCMATHTYC, IMMOHHbIN MUPT)

LiBeTywimi cag
Poibyw

Pycckue y3sopei
Tubetckas poMaluka
MpeunwHbIf

[nuHTBenH KpacHbin

Manpapwt - MIMBupsb - Jluct nanma
O6nenwuxa - Abpukoc

ManuHa - Kapkage

Matya J1atTe

Matua J1aTTe Ha pacTUTENbHOM MOOKE
Tapo JlatTe

Kakao

Ocnpecco

[BorHown acnpecco

AMepukaHo

KanyunHo

Onat Yanut

Pad

KanyuuHo / J1aTTe Ha pacTuTenbHOM Monioke

500 mn
500 mn

500 mn
500 mn
500 mn

500 mn
500 mn
500 mn
500 mn

500 mn
500 mn
500 mn
500 mn
500 mn

180 mn
500 mn
500 mn
500 mn
260 mn
260 mn
260 mn
260 mn

30 mn

60 mn

200 mn
200 mn
200 mn
260 mn
260 mn

760
760

760
760
760

760
830
760
830

720
720
720
720
720

1050
850
850
850
440
520
500
420

280
300
300
430
430
490
490



Petroglyph, Still Water
San Benedetto, Still Water
Petroglyph, Still Water
San Benedetto, Still Water

Voss, Still Water

Petroglyph, Sparkling Water
San Benedetto, Sparkling Water
Petroglyph, Sparkling Water
San Benedetto, Sparkling Water
Voss, Sparkling Water

Saint Geron, Sparkling Water

Zuegg (s6n0kKo, anenbcuH, Tomar)

Sips Classic Tonic
Sips Elderflower Tonic
Fever - Tree, Premium Indian Tonic

Fever - Tree, Mediterranean Tonic Water

Coca-cola

Coca-cola zero

375 mn

250 mn

750 mn

750 Mn

800 mn

375 mn

250 mn

750 mMn

750 Mn

800 mn

750 mMn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

250 mn

250 mn

550

700

800

1000

1650

550

700

800

1000

1750

1650

470

520

520

700

700

420

420



Bobby’s, galangal, peach
-1050-

Bombay Sapphire, Sir Edmond,
sparkling wine, passion fruit, mango
-1050-

Niki, Pedro Ximenez, Maraschino,
cranberry, hibiscus, mint

-1000-

NIKI, Aperitif, rooibos, fennel
-950-

Bombay Sapphire, Bombay bramble,

Martini fiero, celery, mango
-1000-

Niki, citrus,
elderberry, ziziphora

-1000-

Bombay Sapphire, Limoncello Loro,
plum, pomegranate, elder

-950-

Matusalem Platino,
aloe nectar, pear, thyme

-950-

Sir Edmond, Amaro Montenegro,
sparkling wine, apple, cherry, fennel

-950-

Beluga Botanicals Pear, peach,
lemon-lime sorbet, sparkling wine

-1000-

Grey Goose Citron, Vermouth,
Sherry Fino, raspberries, grapefruit

-1000-

Oakheart, pineapple, ginger
aperitive, camomile

-900-



Riesling n/a, melon,
lime leaf, lemon

-650-

Orange, lemon,
grapefruit
-650-

Grapes, tarragon
-650-

Peach, lemon myrtle,
lavender

-650-

Peach,
Sparkling wine n/a

-850-

Strawberries, Sparkling wine n/a

-850-




Blended Whiskey. Scotland

Dewar's White Label, 40%

Dewar's Caribbean Smooth, 8 y.o., 40%
Dewar’s 12 y.o0., 40%

Dewar's 15 y.0., 40%

Dewar’s 18 y.0., 40%

Chivas Regal 12y.0., 40%

Chivas Regal XV,
Balmain Limited Edition Disign, 40%

Grant's Triple Wood Blended, 12 y.0., 40%
Single Malt. Scotland

Highland park 18 y.o., 43%

The Macallan Double Cask 12 y.0., 40%
Talisker 10 y.o., 45,8%

Auchentoshan Three Wood, 43%
Glenfiddich 12 y.0., 40%

Glenfiddich 15 y.o., 40%

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 y.0., 40%
Glenfiddich 21y.0., 40%

Royal Brackla 12 y.o., 46%

Jura Prophecy, 46%

Kininvie 23 y.0., 42.6%

The Macallan Rare Cask 2020, 43%
Irish

Tullamore Dew, 40%

Jameson Black Barrel, 40%

The Irishman The Harvest, 40%

USA

Bowsaw Small Batch Bourbon, 40%
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel, 47%

France
Bellevoye Finition Grain Fin, 40%

Bellevoye Finition Sauternes, 40%

650
700
850
1100
1450
1300
2150

1350

3450
3150
1500
1600
2100
2800
3850
6000
1300
2100
5500
6300

750
1050
1200

1000
2100

1350
1500

Mexico

Abasolo, 43% 1000
Onegin, 40% 550
Grey Goose, 40% 650
Niki, 40% 600
Yucrbie Pocsbl, 40% 600
MAMONT, 40% 500
Beluga Noble, 40% 500
Beluga Gold Line, 40% 900
Niki, 40% 470
Zacapa 23 y.0. 40% 1600
Oakheart Original, 35% 600
Plantation Three Stars, 40% 650
Rum Plantation Barbados 850
Grande Reserve, 40%

Rum Barcelo Imperial Onyx, 38% 1050
Brugal 1888, 40% 1150
Botucal" Reserva Exclusiva, 40% 1300
A.H Riise Royal Danish Navy, 40% 2050
Coeur de Lion Calvados 1750

Pays d’Auge VSOP, 40%

Chateau du Breuil Calvados 900
Pays D'auge V.S.O.P., 40%

Chateau du Breuil Calvados 1350
Pays D'auge 8 Ans d* Age, 40%

Boulard VSOP Bourbon Cask Finish 1600
(Calvados Pays d'/Auge), 40%

Boulard Grand Solage, 40% 1150



Bombay Sapphire, 47% (England)
Bombay Bramble, 37,5% (England)
Sir Edmond, 40%

Bobby’s Schiedam Dry Gin, 42%
Ginato Pinot Grigio, 43% (Italy)
Nordes, 40% (Spain)

Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu, 40%
Hendrick’s Amazonia, 43.4%
Panarea Sunset Gin, 44% (ltaly)
Monkey 47, 47%

Patron Silver, 40%
Rooster Rojo Reposado, 38%

Jose Cuervo “1800” Cristalino Anejo,
40%

Jose Cuervo, Reserva de la Familia
Extra Anejo, 38%

Don Julio 1942, 38%

Noble Coyote Maya Edition,
Espadin - Coyote, 46%

Noble Coyote, Mezcal Artesanal,
Espadin, 43%

Camus V.S., 40%

Camus V.S.O.P., 40%

Camus lle de Re Fine Island,40%
Courvoisier X.O., 40%

Tesseron, Lot N2 53 “Perfection” XO,
40%

A.E.DOR Albane
Grande Champagne, 40%

Delamain Cognac Pale&Dry XO, 42%

800
800
1050
950
850
1300
1250
1500
950
2600

1000
900
2000

4700

4700
1800

1250

1150
1500
1400
4950

10000

2600

2650

Bas-Armagnac Domaine de Haubet 1450
Hors d"Age, 42%

Baron G. Legrand Bas Armagnac 1200
V.S.O.P, 40%

Brandy Torres 10 y.o., 38% 700
Brandy Torres 15 y.o., 40% 850
Liqueurs, bitters, amaro and others

Fernet Branca, 40% 600
Martini BITTER, 28,5% 600
Branca Menta, 40% 600
Hunting Bitter Herbal, 38% 450
Hunting Bitter Berry, 38% 450
Gonzalez Byass, Tio Pepe Fino, 15% 1050
Gonzalez Byass, Oloroso, 20,5% 1850
Gonzalez Byass, 3050
Noe Pedro Ximenes, 15,5%

Valdespino Pedro Jimenez 1100
El Candado, 17%

Carpano Antica Formula, 16,5% 1550
Carpano Dry, 18% 1250
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato, 18% 700
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino, 18% 700
Silvio Carta Vermouth 1550
Bianco Servito, 16%

BELUGA BOTANICALS 600
PEAR AND LINDEN, 30% 40 ml

Peroni Rossa, 5,2% 750
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5% 750
Dacha #5, Lager, 5,4% 600
Clausthaler Claassic n/a 0,0% 750
Dacha, n/a, 0% 600
Winliner, 4,5% 600



Xi Hui Jing Jing
Molu Yu Huan

Taiwanese oolong, Dong Ding Hong Pei
Feng Huang Dan Cong
Taiwanese Nai Xian Jin Xuan

Assam
Feng Qing Jin Ya
Earl Grey

LORO (dark tea, osmanthus, lemon myrtle)

Blooming garden
Rooibos

Russian patterns
Tibetan Chamomile
Buckwheat

Red Mulled Wine

Tangerine - Ginger - Lime leaf
Sea Buckthorn - Apricot
Raspberry - Karkade

Matcha Latte

Matcha Latte with vegetable milk
Tarot Latte

Cocoa

Espresso

Doppio

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Raff coffee

Cappuccino / Latte with vegetable milk

500 ml
500 ml

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml

500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml

180 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
260 ml
260 ml
260 ml
260 ml

30 ml
60 ml
200 m|
200 m|
200 ml
260 ml
260 ml

760
760

760
760
760

760
830
760
830

720
720
720
720
720

1050
850
850
850
440
520
500
420

280
300
300
430
430
490
490



Petroglyph, Still Water
San Benedetto, Still Water
Petroglyph, Still Water
San Benedetto, Still Water

Voss, Still Water

Petroglyph, Sparkling Water
San Benedetto, Sparkling Water
Petroglyph, Sparkling Water
San Benedetto, Sparkling Water
Voss, Sparkling Water

Saint Geron, Sparkling Water

Zuegg (apple, orange, tomato)

Sips Classic Tonic
Sips Elderflower Tonic
Fever - Tree, Premium Indian Tonic

Fever - Tree, Mediterranean Tonic Water

Coca-cola

Coca-cola zero

375 ml

250 ml

750 ml

750 ml

800 ml

375 ml

250 ml

750 ml

750 ml

800 ml

750 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

250 ml

250 ml

550

700

800

1000

1650

550

700

800

1000

1750

1650

470

520

520

700

700

420

420



